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Rod Miller Intermountain, Red Caboose, Other Cars For Sale
All prices are + S&H

Car Type Rpt Marks Builder

DD box SP 63358 Unk — good
SD box SP 33845 Unk — good
DD box SP 63535 Unk — good
SD box SP 82648 Unk — good
SD box SP 5744 Unk — good
Reefer PFE 44223 Unk - good
Reefer PFE 44119 Unk - good
Reefer PFE 43904 Unk - good
Reefer PFE 44172 Unk — good
Reefer PFE 43936 Unk — good
Tank UTLX 999 Factory
Tank UTLX 1003 Factory
Tank UTLX 1005 Factory
DD box Undec Kit

DD box Undec Kit

SD box Undec Kit

SD box Undec Kit

SD box OWR&N Unk — good
Reefer PFE 902 Rod Miller
Reefer PFE 42326 Rod Miller
Reefer PFE 42314 Rod Miller
Reefer PFE 42557 Rod Miller
Reefer PFE 42448 Rod Miller

Price
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Notes

Doors not attached, weighted

Doors not attached, weighted

Doors not attached, weighted
Weighted, complete incl. Couplers
Pullman Green express service, complete
Double black heralds, weighted, no KDs
Double black heralds, weighted, no Kds
Double black heralds, weighted, no Kds
Double black heralds, weighted, no Kds
Double black heralds, weighted, no Kds
RTR

RTR

RTR

Light gray

Light gray

Weighted needs wheelsets

The following 5 cars have silver corner
drains and locks, need wheelsets
Green express service

Dble heralds UP is colored

Dble heralds UP is colored

Dble heralds UP is colored

Dble heralds UP is colored

Petersen Supply Co Stock Cars all cars are $40 + S&H

Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock

UP 42007
UP 48216
UP 48249

Factory
Factory
Factory

DRGW36450 Factory

RTR needs Kds, Brown
RTR needs Kds, Yellow
RTR needs Kds, Yellow
RTR needs Kds, Black

Red Caboose all cars are $35 + S&H unless priced differently

Reefer

Reefer
Reefer
Reefer
Reefer
Reefer
Reefer
Reefer
Reefer
Reefer
Reefer

PFE 92203

PFE 92184
PFE 95043
PFE 94591
PFE 55418
PFE 92827
PFE 92009
PFE 93256
ART 22060

WFEX 67095

CDLX 276

Factory

Factory
Factory
Factory
Factory
Factory
Factory
Factory
Factory
Factory
Factory

RTR needs Kds, dble black heralds, “ICE
SERVICE”

RTR needs Kds, dble black heralds

RTR needs Kds, dble black heralds

RTR needs Kds, dble black heralds

RTR needs Kds, WP herald

RTR needs Kds, dble heralds UP colored
RTR needs Kds, dble heralds UP colored
RTR needs Kds, dble heralds UP colored
RTR needs Kds, ART + MP + WAB heralds
RTR needs Kds, GN Herald

RTR needs KDS, TIPO Italian Swiss
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Colony Wine, Wine Bottle herald
Tank ROX 933 Factory $60.00 RTR, painted steel wheelsets, RICHFIELD
Tank ROX 929 Factory $60.00 RTR, painted steel wheelsets, RICHFIELD

Pecos River Brass Injection Molded Cars
DD Auto ATSF 6775 Factory $40.00 RTR, end doors, needs Kds
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